ROUTLEDGE

Key Titles on Financial Crisis
and Economic Depression

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Welcome to our catalogue where we are pleased to present a selection of key
Routledge titles on Financial Crisis and Economic Depression. For more information or
to place an order, please contact your local Taylor and Francis sales representative.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
Financial Crisis and Economic Depression .................................................................................................................... 2
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 16

2

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Comparative History of Bank Failures

An Introduction to Capitalism
Paul Swanson, William Paterson University, USA

From Medici to Barings

Embedded in an historical account of the development of U.S.
capitalism up to the present day, this book gives the reader a
thorough description of the major aspects of the U.S. economy,
as well as a theoretical understanding of the overall economy.
A particular focus of this book is how free markets work in
capitalism and the interrelationship between markets and the
government. Of particular interest in the current economic
situation is the question of what can the government do to get
the economy going again.

Sten Jonsson, University of Gothenburg, Sweden
Series: Banking, Money and International Finance
Starting with Medici and Fugger and ending with Barings and
Royal Bank of Scotland under neo-liberal de-regulation, the
author gives an account of how a number of banks failed over
a 500 year-period. The author offers an explanation of the leading
ideas about the world and good society at the time, and
summarises this narrative using Streeck & Schmitter’s three bases
for regulation of society: Community (spontaneous solidarity),
State (hierarchical control), and Market (dispersed competition).

Routledge
Market: Economics
April 2019: 234x156: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19109-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-20048-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367191092

Routledge
September 2012: 246x174: 372pp
Hb: 978-0-415-55092-5: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-415-77908-1: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-203-10032-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415550925

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Cultural History of Finance

Austrian Economics, Money and Finance

Irene Finel-Honigman, Columbia University, USA
Series: Routledge Explorations in Economic History

Thomas Mayer
This book investigates the problems associated with mainstream
monetary economics and finance, and proposes alternatives
based on the Austrian school of economics. In monetary
economics, the Austrian school regards the creation of money
by banks through credit extension as a key source of economic
instability. From this follows the need for a comprehensive
reform of our present monetary system. Instead of creating
money, banks would intermediate it. In finance, the Austrian
school rejects the notion of rational expectations and measurable
risk. Individuals use their subjective knowledge to gather and
evaluate information, and they act in a world of radical
uncertainty.

The world of finance is again undergoing crisis and
transformation. This book provides a new perspective on finance
through the prism of popular and formal culture and examines
fascination and repulsion toward money, the role of
governments and individuals in financial crises and how the
Crisis of 2008, like others since 1720, repeat the same patterns
of enthusiasm, greed, culpability, revulsion, reform and recovery.

Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2013: 234x156: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-415-77102-3: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-74517-8: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-86661-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415745178

Routledge
December 2019: 234x156: 204pp
Hb: 978-1-138-05141-6: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-88884-8: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-16829-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367888848

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ageing, Lifestyles and Economic Crises

Automation, Innovation and Economic Crisis

The New People of the Mediterranean

Surviving the Fourth Industrial Revolution

Edited by Thierry Blöss, Isabelle Blöss-Widmer, Elena
Ambrosetti, University of Rome La Sapienza, Italy, Michèle
Pagès, SF case 1088312 and Sébastien Oliveau
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
Drawing on empirical research in sociology, demography,
geography and economics, exploiting the most recent data
available and setting the present in historical perspective, this
book studies Mediterranean societies in relation to three major
challenges which they now confront. These are: population
ageing and its implications in terms of intergenerational family
support relationships; increasingly insecure adult professional
trajectories and their consequences for the evolution of social
gender roles, in an economic context commonly referred to as a 'crisis'; and lastly the role
of Nation-States' public policies in the social reproduction of these gender inequalities.
Routledge
Market: Economics
September 2017: 234x156: 276pp
Hb: 978-1-138-04026-7: £115.00
eBook: 978-1-315-17521-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138040267

Jon-Arild Johannessen, Nord University, Oslo, Norway
Series: Routledge Studies in the Economics of Innovation
The fourth industrial revolution is developing globally, with no
geographical centre and is taking place at enormous speed.
Robots will bring about the informatization of work such that
the way we work, where we work and our relationships with our
colleagues and employers are all in a state of change. The
author argues that a "perfect" social storm occurs when
inequality grows at a catastrophic rate, unemployment increases,
job security is threatened for a growing number, and robotization
takes over even the most underpaid jobs. Cascades of
innovations will lead to economic and social crises and it will
only take a small spark for this social storm to develop into a
social revolution.
Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2018: 234x156: 100pp
Hb: 978-1-138-48860-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-03986-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138488601

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Banking and Monetary Policies in a Changing
Financial Environment

Business Cycles in Economic Thought

A regulatory approach
Wassim Shahin, Lebanese American University, Lebanon
and Elias El-Achkar, Association of Banks, Lebanon
Series: Routledge International Studies in Money and Banking
Banking and Monetary Policies in a Changing Financial Environment
delves into three of these developments and challenges. This
book combines theory, policy, regulation and institutional
approaches with empirical testing, analyzing applications and
case studies of various international regulatory authorities and
administrations, countries and jurisdictions, central banks and
commercial banks. This volume is suitable for those who study
international finance, Banking and white collar crime.
Routledge
Market: Economics
August 2016: 234x156: 274pp
Hb: 978-1-138-91353-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-32509-8: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-315-69138-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138913530

A history
Edited by Alain Alcouffe, Université Toulouse Capitole,
France, Monika Poettinger, Bocconi University, Italy and
Bertram Schefold
Series: Routledge Studies in the History of Economics
This volume underlines how, over the time span of two centuries,
economic thought interacted with cycles in a continuous
renewal of theories and rethinking of policies, whilst economic
actions embedded themselves into past economic thought.
It argues that studying crises and periods of growth in different
European countries will help to understand how different
national, political and cultural traditions influenced the complex
interaction of economic cycles and economic theorizing. This
is alongside a comprehensive outlook on the most relevant advances of economic theory
in France, Germany and Italy, as well as coverage of non-European countries, such as the
United States.
Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2017: 234x156: 252pp
Hb: 978-1-138-67086-0: £90.00
Pb: 978-0-367-87824-5: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-61738-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138670860

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Banking Modern America

Central Banking in a Democracy

Studies in regulatory history

The Federal Reserve and its Alternatives

Edited by Jesse Stiller
This book lends a new dimension to studying the origins and
development of a system that touched key aspects of modern
America. Chapters examine key episodes in the history of Federal
banking, looking at the Civil War origins of the national banking
system and the practical challenges of setting up a new system
of money and banking. The essays in this volume explore the
tensions that arose between bankers and Federal regulators,
between governmental jurisdictions, and even between
regulators themselves.

John H. Wood, Wake Forest University, USA
Series: Routledge Explorations in Economic History
The Federal Reserve System, which has been Congress’s agent
for the control of money since 1913, has a mixed reputation. Its
errors have been huge. It was the principal cause of the Great
Depression of the 1930s and the inflation of the 1970s, and
participated in the massive bailouts of financial institutions at
taxpayer’s expense during the recent Great Recession.

Routledge
December 2019: 234x156: 158pp
Hb: 978-1-138-21380-7: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89005-6: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-44756-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367890056

Routledge
Market: Economics
October 2014: 234x156: 222pp
Hb: 978-1-138-01639-2: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86968-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-78104-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138016392

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Beyond Mainstream Explanations of the Financial
Crisis

Crises in Europe in the Transatlantic Context

Parasitic Finance Capital
Ismael Hossein-zadeh, Drake University, Des Moines, IA,
USA
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
This book provides a critique of the neoclassical explanations of
the 2008 financial collapse, of the ensuing long recession and
of the neoliberal austerity responses to it.
Instead of simply blaming the ‘irrational behavior’ of market
players, as neoliberals do, or lax public supervision, as Keynesians
do, this book focuses on the core dynamics of capitalist
development that not only created the financial bubble, but
also fostered the ‘irrational behavior’ of market players and
subverted public policy.
Routledge
Market: Economics
April 2014: 234x156: 172pp
Hb: 978-0-415-63806-7: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-92665-3: £37.99
eBook: 978-0-203-08419-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415638067

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

3

Economic and Political Appraisals
Edited by Bruno Dallago, University of Trento, Italy and John
McGowan, The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill,
USA
Series: Routledge Studies in the Modern World Economy
The adoption and management of the common currency has
led the Eurozone to a critical point. This book analyzes in an
interdisciplinary way the fundamental causes of distress, making
sure to relate economic issues to the social and political aspects
of the problem. The book explores the reasons why the Eurozone
has fallen into a policy trap, as well as what Europe did and
should do to exit the crisis, and why this is proving to be so
difficult. The book also considers what role the United States
has played, and could play to help foster a solution for the Eurozone.
Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2015: 234x156: 204pp
Hb: 978-1-138-81833-0: £125.00
eBook: 978-1-315-74533-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138818330

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Crises of Global Economy and the Future of
Capitalism

Economic Crisis and Economic Thought
Alternative Theoretical Perspectives on the Economic Crisis
Edited by Tommaso Gabellini, Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna,
Pisa, Italy, Simone Gasperin, Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna,
Pisa, Italy and Alessio Moneta, Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna,
Pisa, Italy
Series: Routledge Studies in the History of Economics

An Insight into the Marx's Crisis Theory
Edited by Kiichiro Yagi, Kyoto University, Japan, Nobuharu
Yokokawa, Musashi University, Japan, Hagiwara Shinjiro,
Yokohama National University, Japan and Gary Dymski,
University of California, Riverside, USA
This book contains a set of reflections by a diverse set of authors
on the current economic crisis. These reflections: (a) use and
extend a number of frameworks – financialization, Regulation,
Keynesian-Golden-Age; (b) work with numerous ideas about
what crisis is, especially whether it is specific to an historical
period of capitalism (a regime), or whether crisis is trans-historic;
(c) draw on a range of foundational thinkers – Marx, Lenin,
Hilferding, Minsky, Keynes, Kalecki, and institutionalists. The result
is a must-read that contributes to the resurgence of radical
analyses of the political economy, free from the market optimism of the main-stream
economics.
Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2012: 234x156: 330pp
Hb: 978-0-415-68733-1: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-70588-2: £37.99
eBook: 978-0-203-07295-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415687331

This book presents a series of contrasting but complementary
approaches in economic theory in order to offer a critical toolkit
for examining the modern capitalist economy. Each chapter
reviews a methodological or theoretical approach and discusses
new directions for the field. Topics covered include the
methodology of economics in the face of the crisis, the
comparative and historical approach to studying the crisis, and
new proposals for economic policy.
Routledge
Market: Economics
February 2019: 234x156: 300pp
Hb: 978-1-138-66537-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-61995-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138665378

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Critical and Feminist Perspectives on Financial and
Economic Crises

Economic Crisis and Structural Reforms in Southern
Europe

Edited by Sakiko Fukuda-Parr, The New School, New York,
USA, James Heintz, University of Massachusetts, Amherst,
USA and Stephanie Seguino, University of Vermont,
Burlington, USA
This volume brings together innovative thinking from heterodox
macroeconomists and feminist economists to explore the causes,
consequences, and ramifications of economic crises. It takes an
innovative approach to analyzing a range of issues, from the
subprime mortgage crisis to the gendered effects of austerity
to the role of the International Monetary Fund in governing an
unstable global economy. This book was originally published
as a special issue of Feminist Economics.

Policy Lessons
Edited by Paolo Manasse, University of Bologna, Italy and
Dimitris Katsikas, National and Kapodistrian University of
Athens, Greece
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
In recent years the countries of southern Europe have
undergone, with varying intensity, a serious and prolonged
economic crisis. Most have had to implement comprehensive
economic adjustment programmes, including a wide range of
structural reforms. Economic Crisis and Structural Reforms in
Southern Europe examines these reforms, drawing policy lessons
from their successes and failures.

Routledge
Market: Feminist Economics
April 2015: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-1-138-85501-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-88637-7: £40.99
eBook: 978-1-315-72051-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138855014

Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2017: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-1-138-28033-5: £125.00
eBook: 978-1-315-27219-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138280335

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cycles, Growth and the Great Recession

Economic Policy and the Financial Crisis

Edited by Annalisa Cristini, University of Bergamo, Italy,
Stephen Fazzari, Edward Greenberg, Washington University
of St. Louis, USA and Riccardo Leoni, University of Bergamo,
Italy
Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Finance and Stability
This book is a collection of papers that assess the nature and
role of the business cycle in contemporary economies. These
assessments are made in the context of the financial market
instability that distinguishes the Great Recession from previous
post-war slowdowns.

Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2014: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-415-74819-3: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-22054-6: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-79663-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415748193

Edited by Łukasz Mamica, Cracow University of Economics,
Poland and Pasquale Tridico, University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
The key issue for current economic policy is to find a balance
between the stabilisation of public finance and maintaining the
momentum of long-term growth. This book argues that the
reasons for the varied performances of the advanced economies
lie in the economic policies which were introduced in the
aftermath of the crisis and the differences in the regulation of
their labour markets.

Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2017: 234x156: 294pp
Hb: 978-0-415-70731-2: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-78722-2: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-88693-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415787222

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Economic Policy, Crisis and Innovation

Financial Crises

Beyond Austerity in Europe

Socio-Economic Causes and Institutional Context

Edited by Maria Cristina Marcuzzo, Antonella Palumbo
and Paola Villa
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
This book is a Festschrift to Annamaria Simonazzi and embraces
the themes that she has contributed to over the years through
her insightful and inspiring works. It brings together
contributions from a number of distinguished European
economists, who present a tribute to her and engage in a
dialogue with her research, simultaneously reflecting on the
process of growing economic disintegration in the European
Union, its causes and possible remedies. The authors envision
a progressive society, in which investments in research and
intelligent industrial policies govern the process of technological
changes and drive the economy towards a more efficient and more equal model of
development.
Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2019: 234x156: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26029-3: £115.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29114-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367260293

Brenda Spotton Visano, York University, Toronto, Canada
Series: Routledge Studies in the Modern World Economy
This study explores the major patterns of change in the
evolution of financial crises as enduring phenomena and
analyzes the paradoxical position that crises are at once
similar to and different from each other.

Routledge
Market: International Finance and Political Economy
February 2006: 216x138: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-415-36287-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-63237-9: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-01309-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415362870

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Economic Theory and its History

Financial Crisis, Labour Markets and Institutions

Edited by Giuseppe Freni, Heinz D. Kurz, University of Graz,
Austria, Andrea Mario Lavezzi, University of Palermo, Italy
and Rodolfo Signorino, University of Palermo, Italy
Series: Routledge Studies in the History of Economics
This collection brings together leading economists from around
the world to explore key issues in economic analysis and the
history of economic thought. This book deals with important
themes in economics in terms of an approach that has its roots
in the writings of the classical economists from Adam Smith to
David Ricardo. The chapters have been inspired by the work of
Neri Salvadori, who has made key contributions in various areas
including the theory of production, the theory of value and
distribution, the theory of economic growth, as well as the theory of renewable and
deplorable natural resources.
Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2016: 234x156: 432pp
Hb: 978-1-138-18659-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-87633-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64375-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138186590

5

Edited by Sebastiano Fadda, University of Roma Tre, Italy
and Pasquale Tridico, University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
This book seeks to explain the global financial crisis and its wider
economic, political, and social repercussions, arguing that the
2007-9 meltdown was in fact a systemic crisis of the capitalist
system.

Routledge
Market: Economics
March 2015: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-415-53860-2: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-90182-7: £37.99
eBook: 978-0-203-10913-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138901827

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Financial Cultures and Crisis Dynamics

3rd Edition

Fifty Major Economists
Steven Pressman, Monmouth University, USA
Series: Routledge Key Guides
Fifty Major Economists provides an introduction to the life, work
and ideas of the people who have shaped the economic
landscape from the seventeenth century to the present day. For
this third edition, the book has been thoroughly revised and
updated throughout with the latest scholarship both
incorporated into the entries and included in the guides to
further reading. This edition also takes into account the
significant changes in the world economy which have taken
place over the last few years. Renewed interest in issues
around recession and debt is reflected in new entries on Paul
Krugman and Hyman Minsky.
Routledge
Market: Economics
August 2013: 216x138: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-415-64508-9: £95.00
Pb: 978-0-415-64509-6: £24.99
eBook: 978-0-203-79793-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-36649-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415645096

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Bob Jessop, Lancaster University, UK, Brigitte
Young, Westfälische Wilhelms-Universität, Münster, Germany
and Christoph Scherrer, University of Kassel, Germany
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
This volume argues that financial affairs cannot be adequately
interpreted and explained without regard to themes, methods,
and substantive claims posed in recent decades by cultural
political economy. The editors and the international cast of
contributors have crafted a volume which represents a hugely
significant contribution to the field of cultural political economy
and the social study of finance.
Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2016: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-77604-3: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-22680-7: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-77347-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138226807

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Financial Development, Economic Crises and
Emerging Market Economies

Gender Perspectives and Gender Impacts of the
Global Economic Crisis

Edited by Faruk Ulgen, University of Grenoble, France
Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Finance and Stability

Edited by Rania Antonopoulos, Bard College, USA
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy

Drawing heavily on the tumultuous crises of the 1990s-2000s,
this book argues that those experiences can shed light on such
a crucial issue and lead economic theory and policy to go
beyond the blindness of efficient free market doctrine to
economic catastrophes. This book focuses on the weaknesses
and irrelevance of financialized economic structures and refers
to the implications of the ongoing global crisis with regard to
the financial basics of a sustainable growth and global stability.

This volume, from an international set of contributors, argues
that gender-differentiated economic roles and responsibilities
within households and markets can potentially influence the
ways in which men and women are affected in times of
economic crisis. There are case studies devoted to Latin America,
transition economies, China, India, South Africa, Turkey, and the
USA.

Routledge
Market: Economics
August 2016: 234x156: 244pp
Hb: 978-1-138-12375-5: £90.00
Pb: 978-1-138-61138-2: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64864-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138123755

Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2016: 234x156: 290pp
Hb: 978-0-415-65817-1: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-67445-5: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-43628-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138674455

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Financing Economic Development in the 21st
Century

A Century after Walras

Sammis B. White and Zenia Z. Kotval
The fully revised new edition of this textbook presents a
well-balanced set of economic development financing tools
and techniques focused on our current times of economic
austerity. While traditional public sector techniques are evaluated
and refocused, this volume emphasizes the role of the private
sector and the increasing need to bring together different
techniques and sources to create a workable financial
development package. The chapters address critical assessments
of various methods as well as practical advice on how to
implement these techniques. New chapters on entrepreneurship,
the changing nature of the community banking system, and
the increasing need for partnerships provides critical insights
into the ever-evolving practice of economic development finance.
Routledge
Market: Economics
September 2012: 246x174: 424pp
Hb: 978-0-765-62782-7: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-765-62783-4: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-70432-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765627827

General Equilibrium Analysis
Edited by Pascal Bridel, University of Lausanne, Switzerland
Series: Routledge Studies in the History of Economics
This book brings contributions from the likes of Kenneth Arrow,
Alan Kirman, Richard Posner, Amartya Sen and Robert Solow to
share their thoughts and reflections on the theoretical heritage
of Léon Walras and general equilibrium theory.

Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2013: 234x156: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-415-59464-6: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-74626-7: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-81611-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415746267

Dummy text to keep placeholder

German Industry and German Industrialisation

2nd Edition

Foundations of Real-World Economics
John Komlos, University of Munich, Germany
This book provides an antidote to the usual principles text. In a
series of short essays, it covers all of the key topics, theories and
models found on a principles course – from employment to
equilibrium, marginal theory to monetary policy – and
demonstrates their usefulness, or otherwise, in the real world. It
also explores important issues and approaches often omitted
from principles texts including neuroeconomics, fairness,
happiness and financial instability. This accessible and engaging
book is the ideal text for any economics class looking to go
beyond the limitations of standard economics.
Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2019: 246x174: 292pp
Hb: 978-1-138-29652-7: £95.00
Pb: 978-1-138-29654-1: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-315-09997-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-765-63923-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138296541

Essays in German Economic and Business History in the Nineteenth
and Twentieth Centuries
Edited by Robert Lee
Series: Routledge Library Editions: The German Economy
Originally published in 1991 these essays address a number of
central issues relating to the nature of German industrialisation,
including the role of foreign competition in fostering
technological change, the importance of market integration
and the response of German banks to industrialisation. The book
provides an important corrective to the traditional interpretation
of German industrialisation and reassesses the economic impact
of the customs union. It also emphasises the importance of
sectoral analysis and illustrates the usefulness of a differential
regional approach for understanding the process of German
industrialisation.
Routledge
Market: German Economy
September 2018: 234x156: 322pp
Hb: 978-0-415-78862-5: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-415-78864-9: £31.99
eBook: 978-1-315-22326-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415788649

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Global Economic Crisis and Local Economic
Development

Greek Capitalism in Crisis

International cases and policy responses
Edited by Jason Begley, Coventry University, UK, Dan Coffey,
University of Leeds, UK, Tom Donnelly and Carole Thornley,
University of Keele, UK
Series: Routledge Studies in the Modern World Economy
This book offers a collaborative investigation of the policies and
practices which have redeveloped local and national economies
in the aftermath of the global economic crisis which erupted in
2008. It explores 'localised' models of economic development,
including problems of diversity and balance and the role of firms,
industries and clusters, alongside comparative studies of policy
responses to the crisis at local, regional and national levels
Routledge
Market: Economics
March 2016: 234x156: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-415-87036-8: £125.00
eBook: 978-1-315-63032-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415870368

Marxist Analyses
Edited by Stavros Mavroudeas, University of Macedonia,
Greece
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
Despite the depth of the Greek crisis, the exorbitant burdens
placed upon the working people and the massive popular
resistance movement to capitalist policies, there is a definite
lack of consistently Marxist analyses of the Greek problem. This
book argues that by emphasising the spheres of productivity
and profitability, classical Marxist analysis better explains the
Greek crisis than its orthodox and heterodox competitors.
Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2016: 234x156: 236pp
Hb: 978-0-415-74492-8: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-22685-2: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-79830-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138226852

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Global View on the World Economy

Ideas and Economic Crises in Britain from Attlee to
Blair (1945-2005)

A Global Analysis
Horst Siebert, Kiel Institute of World Economics, Germany
Series: Routledge Studies in the Modern World Economy
This book utilizes up to date empirical evidence to
illuminate the mechanics of the world as a single entity.
The author explores the properties of the world economy,
the diverse mechanisms of interdependence, shocks and
disturbances, economic processes and structures, and the
institutional arrangements that guide these processes.

Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2006: 234x156: 444pp
Hb: 978-0-415-40282-8: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-65341-1: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-93415-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415402828

7

Matthias M Matthijs, American University, USA
Series: Routledge Explorations in Economic History
First Published in 2011. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge
Market: Economics
February 2012: 234x156: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-415-57944-5: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-53343-0: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-84274-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415533430

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Globalization, Southeastern Europe, and the World
Economy
Fikret Causevic, University of Sarajevo, Bosnia-Herzegovina
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
This book explores the key economic issues facing Southeastern
Europe and Bosnia and Herzegovina, within the context of the
serious challenges that the global economy has faced in recent
years. It combines rigorous analysis of the issues faced by the
region with a constructive approach to identifying solutions for
a positive future trajectory.

Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2015: 234x156: 190pp
Hb: 978-1-138-83058-5: £125.00
eBook: 978-1-315-73720-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138830585

Industrial Policy Beyond the Crisis
Edited by David Bailey, Coventry University, London, UK,
Helena Lenihan, University of Limerick, Ireland and
Josep-Maria Arauzo-Carod, Universitat Rovira i Virgili, Spain
Series: Regions and Cities
After years of official disrepute, industrial policy (IP) is back in
vogue at regional, national and international levels driven by
concerns over competitiveness, globalisation,
de-industrialisation, unemployment and the comparatively slow
growth of the EU economy especially in this post-recession
phase. At the same time, IP has been seen as a catalyst for
designing economic recovery strategies at regional, national
and international levels, as well as being a concerted strategy
to develop new ‘clean-tech’ industries to tackle environmental challenges. But what should
be the shape of IP in the wake of the crisis and how can IP rebalance economies, help
support sustainable development and catalyse new technologies and innovations whilst
learning lessons from past experience and debate? This edited volume examines these
questions through a wide range of diverse contributions from expert international authors.
This book was originally published as a special issue of Policy.
Routledge
Market: Economics / Industrial Policy
August 2018: 246x174: 195pp
Hb: 978-0-415-68506-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-37721-9: £41.99
eBook: 978-1-315-87252-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138377219

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Industrial Poverty

Inequality, Boom, and Bust

Yesterday Sweden, Today Europe, Tomorrow America

From Billionaire Capitalism to Equality and Full Employment

Sven R. Larson
Conventional wisdom says that Europe’s crisis is a financial crisis.
But is this really the case? In Industrial Poverty, economist Sven
R. Larson, challenges this view and suggests instead that Europe
is in a state of permanent economic decline. The crisis, says
Larson, is in fact a welfare-state crisis. Over decades, government
has grown too big for the private sector to pay for; when the
recession hit in 2008 most European economies could no longer
bear the burden of the welfare state. Raging deficits, accelerating
unemployment and harsh austerity policies hurled the continent
into more than a regular recession. Europe is entering a new
economic state: industrial poverty. Using Sweden in the 1990s
as an example, Larson shows how a welfare-state crisis combined with the wrong kind of
austerity policies replaces prosperity with industrial poverty.

Howard J. Sherman, University of California Riverside, USA
and Paul D. Sherman
There is enormous inequality between the wealth of the richest
one percent and all other Americans. To explain inequality,
conservative economists focus on individual characteristics such
as intelligence and hard work. This book reveals new evidence
to show that changes in economic inequality are primarily due
to characteristics inherent in the standard operation of capitalist
institutions and the constant cycle of booms and busts – which
leads to a situation where profits soar while wages stagnate. As
a corrective, this book presents concrete steps for an activist,
progressive policy to greatly reduce both unemployment and
inequality.

Routledge
January 2017: 244 x 172
Hb: 978-1-472-43932-1: £95.00
Pb: 978-0-415-78965-3: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-58842-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415789653

Routledge
Market: Economics
March 2018: 234x156: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-815-38128-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-38129-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-21090-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815381297

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Inequality and Uneven Development in the
Post-Crisis World

Inflation, Growth and International Finance

Edited by Sebastiano Fadda, University of Roma Tre, Italy
and Pasquale Tridico, University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Routledge Advances in Heterodox Economics
This book is divided into three parts. The first part concerns the
theoretical aspects of inequality, and ethical issues regarding
economics and equality. The second part explores empirical
evidence and policy suggestions drawing on the uneven levels
of development and unprecedented levels of inequality
experienced among advanced economies in the context of
global financial capitalism. The third part focuses on sustainable
development issues such as full employment, social costs of
global trade liberalization, environmental sustainability and
ecological issues. Along with inequality these issues are central for capitalism and for
economic development.
Routledge
Market: Economics
June 2017: 234x156: 260pp
Hb: 978-1-138-22956-3: £105.00
eBook: 978-1-315-38882-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138229563

Alec Cairncross
Series: Routledge Library Editions: Inflation
This book, originally published in 1975, deals with the sources
of economic growth, inflation and the prospects of bringing it
under control, floating exchange rates and restrictions on
international capital movements. Although aimed at the
non-specialist, professional economists willa slo find the book
stimulating.

Routledge
Market: Economics
April 2018: 234x156: 126pp
Hb: 978-1-138-65308-5: £85.00
Pb: 978-1-138-65309-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-315-62380-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138653092

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Inequality in Financial Capitalism

Institutions and Development After the Financial
Crisis

Pasquale Tridico, University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
From the 1980s to the present day, this book considers the
theoretical aspects of inequality (its foundations, definitions,
approaches and origins) and examines empirical evidence of
income inequality in a wide range of advanced economies. The
key arguments in this volume are that income inequality
increased during this period because labour and welfare became
seen as costs to be compressed in "financial capitalism" rather
than as a fundamental part of aggregate demand to be
expanded. However, the welfare state is not a drain on economic
performance and competitiveness, or is it a barrier to economic
efficiency.
Routledge
Market: Economics
March 2017: 234x156: 236pp
Hb: 978-1-138-94412-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-33598-1: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-315-67208-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138944121

Edited by Sebastiano Fadda, University of Roma Tre, Italy
and Pasquale Tridico, University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
This volume poses fundamental institutional, evolutionary and
ontological questions relating to the emergence of a new mode
of governance after the financial crisis. The book argues that,
contrary to the recent austerity policies implemented in the EU
in particular, a new level of government involvement is required
in order to keep aggregate demand stable, make full
employment possible, and create a transparent financial sector,
serving the real economy and encouraging productive
investments.
Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2016: 234x156: 202pp
Hb: 978-0-415-84437-6: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-23136-8: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-203-75346-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138231368

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Macroeconomics After the Financial Crisis

Money, Currency and Crisis

A Post-Keynesian perspective

In Search of Trust, 2000 BC to AD 2000

Edited by Mogens Ove Madsen, Aalborg Universitet,
Denmark and Finn Olesen, Aalborg University, Denmark
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
How should Europe cope with the negative and still unfolding
economic consequences of the current economic crisis? And
why does Europe seem to be more conservative than the USA
in dealing with the crisis? Since the outbreak of the current
international economic crisis in 2008, the USA and many of the
European countries have been tormented by high levels of
unemployment and low levels of inflation, interest rates close
to zero and fiscal policies of austerity. and new views on the
potential problems of public debt, the European Union and the
present crisis, Central Banking, hysteresis in an agent based framework, the foundations of
macroeconomics and the problems of uncertainty.
Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2018: 234x156: 204pp
Hb: 978-1-138-12448-6: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-49550-0: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64813-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138495500

Edited by R.J. van der Spek, Free University of Amsterdam,
the Netherlands and Bas van Leeuwen, Utrecht University,
The Netherlands
Series: Routledge Explorations in Economic History
Money is a core feature in all discussions of economic crisis, as
is clear from the debates about the responses of the European
Central Bank and the Federal Reserve Bank of the United States
to the 2008 economic crisis.
This volume explores the role of money in economic
performance, and focuses on how monetary systems affected
economic crises for the last 4000 years. Recent events have
confirmed that money is only a useful tool in economic
exchange if it is trusted, and this is a concept that the text explores in depth. The
international panel of experts assembled here offer a long-range perspective, from ancient
Assyria to modern societies in Europe, China and the US.
Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2018: 234x156: 378pp
Hb: 978-1-138-62835-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-21071-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138628359

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Monetary and Banking History

Money, Inflation and Business Cycles

Essays in Honour of Forrest Capie

The Cantillon Effect and the Economy

Edited by Geoffrey E. Wood, University of Buckingham, UK,
Terence Mills, Loughborough University, UK and Nicholas
Crafts, University of Warwick, Coventry, UK
Series: Routledge International Studies in Money and Banking

Arkadiusz Sieroń, University of Wroclaw
Series: Routledge International Studies in Money and Banking
This book provides the first systematic study of the Cantillon
effect and its impact on the economy. The author classifies the
various channels through which new money can be injected
into the economy and shows that is not only the increase in
money supply that is important, but also the way in which it
occurs. Since the increase in money supply does not affect the
cash balance of all economic entities in the same proportion
and at the same time, a distribution of income and changes in
the structure of relative prices and production occur. It is an
important contribution to the debate on the role of monetary
factors in the economy, and the effects and legitimacy of a loose

This book comprises a collection of papers by eminent scholars
in the fields of historiography, banking, monetary economics
both domestic and international, and tariff theory and policy, all
areas to which Forrest Capie, in whose honour this book was
produced, has made major contributions. Under the editorship
of Geoffrey Wood, Terence Mills and Nicholas Crafts, this book
brings together a stellar line of contributors – including Charles
Goodhart, Harold James, Michael Bordo, Barry Eichengreen and
Charles Calomiris.
Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2013: 234x156: 330pp
Hb: 978-0-415-45146-8: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-74994-7: £37.99
eBook: 978-0-203-83229-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415749947

9

monetary policy.
Routledge
Market: Economics
February 2019: 234x156: 162pp
Hb: 978-0-367-08665-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02364-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367086657

Dummy text to keep placeholder
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Monetary Equilibrium and Nominal Income
Targeting

Money, Markets and Capital
The Case for a Monetary Analysis

Nicolás Cachanosky, University of Denver, USA
Series: Routledge International Studies in Money and Banking

Jean Cartelier, University of Paris Nanterre, France
Series: Routledge International Studies in Money and Banking

There is no book covering the topic of nominal income targeting
as its main subject of study. This book fills this gap on a topic,
which has been of increasing interest to academics and policy
makers since 2008. It not only explains the foundations of
nominal income targeting, but also addresses its limits and ways
to diagnose if it is being applied correctly. The application of a
monetary rule does not only require that the right policy be
chosen, but also that it be applied correctly. For the latter, a
discussion of how to diagnose a mis-application is needed.

As a result of the 2008 global financial crisis, economists shifted
their emphasis from economic policy and social governance to
theoretical debates. Economists should reconsider the state of
their discipline to avoid taking a step backward and it seems
more appropriate than ever to think about the way economic
theory has evolved and to check its present day relevance. This
book offers an original contribution to this endeavour. It contains
a solid critical analysis of the mainstream theory of money, from
the vantage point of both internal logical consistency and
economic methodology.

Routledge
Market: Finance and Banking
July 2018: 234x156: 120pp
Hb: 978-1-138-21502-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-44460-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138215023

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Economics
April 2018: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35577-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-12924-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815355779

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Political Economy, Public Policy and Monetary
Economics

Profitability and the Great Recession

Ludwig von Mises and the Austrian Tradition
Richard M. Ebeling, Northwood University, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in the History of Economics
As a defender of free-market liberalism and a leading opponent
of socialism, this volume places Ludwig von Mises' views on
political economy, public policy and monetary economics in
the historical context of his time.

The Role of Accumulation Trends in the Financial Crisis
Ascension Mejorado, New York University, USA and Manuel
Roman
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
This book presents an analysis of systemic trends in profitability
and capital accumulation in the US and other major OECD
countries leading up to the Great Recession of 2008. The authors
conclude that the long-term falling accumulation trend in the
non-financial corporate sector, highlighted by the bankruptcy
of major automobile corporations, stands out as the underlying
force that transformed the financial crisis into a fully-fledged
Great Recession.

Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2013: 234x156: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-415-77951-7: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-415-74552-9: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-86148-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415745529

Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2016: 234x156: 320pp
Hb: 978-0-415-70993-4: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-24239-5: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-88524-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138242395

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Post-Keynesian Views of the Crisis and its Remedies

Recession Prevention Handbook: Eleven Case
Studies 1948-2007

Edited by Óscar Dejuán, University of Castilla - La Mancha,
Spain, Eladio Febrero Paños, University of Castilla-La
Mancha, Spain and Jorge Uxo Gonzalez, University of
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Finance and Stability
This book, from a top group of international economists, analyzes
the causes, consequences and evolution of the global financial
crisis from a variety of post-Keynesian perspectives. It then
presents a case for realistic and essential remedies. The book is
both theoretical and applied, with a global reach and a particular
focus on the European debt crisis.
Routledge
Market: Economics
March 2015: 234x156: 308pp
Hb: 978-0-415-82276-3: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-90206-0: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-203-52854-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138902060

Eleven Case Studies 1948-2007
Norman Frumkin
This book analyzes the performance of the economy and the
economic policy actions of the Federal Reserve, the president,
and the Congress in the twelve months preceding each of the
eleven recession the United States has endured since the end
of World War II. Incoroporating extensive real-time data, the
book offers policy recommendations for preventing future
recessions or at least limiting their impact.

Routledge
September 2009: 229 x 152: 379pp
Pb: 978-0-765-62284-6: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-315-49721-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765622846

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Price and Financial Stability

Regulation of the London Stock Exchange

Rethinking Financial Markets

Share Trading, Fraud and Reform 1914 -1945

David Harrison, DAC Beachcroft LLP, UK
Series: Banking, Money and International Finance
This book builds on the insights of economists Frank Knight and
John Maynard Keynes that uncertainty of the future is essential
to understand the processes of economic production and capital
investment, and adds to this Karl Popper's general explanation
of how expectations of an uncertain future are formed and tested
through a trial and error process. Rather than relying on
fluctuating financial prices to provide a guide to an uncertain
future, it suggests a better approach would be to adopt the
methods common to other branches of science, and create
testable (falsifiable) theories allowing reasonable predictions to
be made.
Routledge
Market: Finance
May 2018: 234x156: 118pp
Hb: 978-1-138-29914-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-09814-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138299146

Chris Swinson
In 1914, the notion of statutory regulation of trading in shares
was anathema to both the Government and the London Stock
Exchange. By 1945, a statutory scheme of regulation had been
introduced. This book serves to: Track the steps by which this
outcome came about; Explain why the Exchange felt obliged in
the process to abandon long-cherished policies; Analyse the
forces which led to it; Account for the form in which it was
implemented.

Routledge
December 2019: 234x156: 242pp
Hb: 978-1-138-04021-2: £115.00
Pb: 978-0-367-88756-8: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-17525-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367887568

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Major Events in Economic
History

The Consequences of the International Crisis for
European SMEs

Edited by Randall Parker and Robert Whaples
The purpose of The Handbook of Major Events in Economic History
is to provide readers with a relative brief and cogent explanation
of the major occurrences in the field: charting economic history
from the nineteenth to twenty first centuries.
The book contains a host of pithy but comprehensive essays
written by top scholars focusing on the economics of individual
events in economic history and the episodic nature of events,
the collection of which over time make up our historical
economic record.
Routledge
December 2019: 246x174: 456pp
Hb: 978-0-415-67703-5: £200.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86620-4: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-203-06787-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367866204

Vulnerability and Resilience
Edited by Bruno Dallago, University of Trento, Italy and
Chiara Guglielmetti
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
The book explores how, to what extent and with what
consequences the international crisis of 2007-2008 and the
recession which followed have affected European SMEs (small
and medium enterprises) in both the well established market
economies of the old member countries and in the
post-transformation new member countries, and what can be
done at the institutional and political level to uphold them.
Routledge
Market: Economics
October 2012: 234x156: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-415-68085-1: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-24365-1: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-08426-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415680851

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Share Trading, Fraud and the Crash of 1929

The Contradictions of Austerity

A Biography of Clarence Hatry

The Socio-Economic Costs of the Neoliberal Baltic Model

Chris Swinson, Chris Swinson Ltd, UK
Series: Financial History
This is a comprehensive biography of Clarence Charles Hatry,
1888-1965, an enigmatic and charismatic public figure. It is based
on examination of the memoirs of Hatry’s contemporaries, the
archives and records which they and their companies preserved,
and press reports of Hatry’s activities. The search for records has
now continued for several decades and has included overseas
visits to follow up, for example, the history of Hatry’s family in
France and Germany, the family’s ownership of a silk mill in
Lorraine, and Hatry’s visit to New York in 1928.

Edited by Jeffrey Sommers, University of Wisconsin
Milwaukee, USA and Charles Woolfson
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
With a foreword by James K. Galbraith, this timely book assesses
the extent to which the export of the Baltic model of austerity
has the potential to generate disruptions in Europe, the book
presents cautionary instruction to European and global leaders
embracing the Baltic model as a cure for their current economic
predicament.

Routledge
Market: Economics
April 2019: 234x156: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13500-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02682-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367135003

Routledge
Market: Economics
April 2014: 234x156: 182pp
Hb: 978-0-415-82003-5: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-64885-2: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-81297-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415820035

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

SME Finance and the Economic Crisis

The Depression and the Developing World,
1914-1939

The Case of Greece
Alina Hyz, University of West Attica, Greece
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
This book offers a detailed analysis of the financing problems of
Greek SMEs, within a liberalized financial system and within an
economic environment of fiscal and monetary constraints.
Financial liberalization means elimination of quantitative and
price controls on domestic banking, thus making the allocation
of funds more competitive. Fiscal austerity, on the other hand,
leads to a reduction of expansion opportunities for SMEs. The
author argues that the availability of investment capital, and not
only the short-term financing of current needs, is one of key
factors determining the growth opportunities of SMEs.
Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2019: 234x156: 124pp
Hb: 978-1-138-38812-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-42580-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138388123

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

11

A.J.H. Latham
The book examines the economic experience of Asia
and Africa from 1914 to 1939 and looks at the influence
of the developed world upon these two continents,
showing how events there affected the entire
international economy. In particular it suggests that the
economic progress of the 1920s caused the depression
by creating overproduction of foodstuffs and raw
materials.

Routledge
September 2006: 216x138: 230pp
Hb: 978-0-415-39267-9: £145.00
Pb: 978-1-138-86541-9: £37.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415392679

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Development of Economics in Japan

The Economic Crisis in Social and Institutional
Context

From the Inter-war Period to the 2000s
Edited by Toichiro Asada, Chuo University, Japan
Series: Routledge Studies in the History of Economics
This book covers the development of Economics in Japan from
the inter-war period to the 2000s focusing on the theoretical
and policy-oriented contributions of Japanese economists as
well as the influence of Marx, Walras, Keynes, Fisher and Cassell.

Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2016: 234x156: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-415-66429-5: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-67442-4: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-86692-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138674424

Theories, Policies and Exit Strategies
Edited by Sebastiano Fadda, University of Roma Tre, Italy
and Pasquale Tridico, University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Routledge Advances in Heterodox Economics
This book explores both the foundations of the economic crisis,
offering a heterodox approach to interpret the crisis, and the
policies implemented both during the crisis and before, along
with the main institutions which shaped the model of advanced
economies in the last two decades in particular. The book also
analyses exit perspectives, explored through case studies, and
development strategies.
Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2016: 234x156: 226pp
Hb: 978-1-138-80559-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-22051-5: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-75219-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138220515

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Economic Consequences of the Euro

The Economies of Africa and Asia in the Inter-war
Depression (Routledge Revivals)

The Safest Escape Plan
Stefan Kawalec, Capital Strategy, Poland, Ernest Pytlarczyk,
mBank S.A., Poland and Kamil Kaminski , PKO Bank Polski
SA, Poland
Series: Economics in the Real World
This book presents a new narrative on the eurozone crisis. It
argues that the common currency has the potential to kill the
European Union, and the conventional wisdom that the
eurozone can be fixed by a common budget and further political
integration is incorrect. In order to save the European Union and
the common market, the book proposes an orderly dismantling
of the eurozone, and the creation of a new European currency
coordination system. The authors make the case that the optimal
solution would be to start the process with the most competitive countries exiting the
Eurozone first.
Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2019: 234x156: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-14935-2: £115.00
Pb: 978-0-367-14936-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-05400-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367149369

Ian Brown
Series: Routledge Revivals
The great inter-war depression has long been seen as an
unprecedented economic disaster for the peoples of the
non-European world. This book, with its detailed assessment of
the impact of the depression on the economies of Africa and
Asia, challenges the orthodox view, and is essential reading for
those with a teaching or research interest in the modern
economic history of those continents.

Routledge
Market: Economics/Africa/Asia
April 2016: 216x138: 286pp
Hb: 978-1-138-82813-1: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-82815-5: £31.99
eBook: 978-1-315-73854-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138828155

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Economic Crisis and Governance in the
European Union

The Future of Capitalism After the Financial Crisis

A Critical Assessment
Edited by Javier Bilbao-Ubillos, University of the Basque
Country, Spain
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
This book explores the way in which the financial crisis that
began in the USA spread to the economy of the European Union.
It takes a critical look at the measures adopted by EU institutions
in response to that crisis, seeking to explain the rationale behind
them, their context, their development and why different exit
strategies were not adopted. In doing this, the book makes
comparisons with the measures adopted by institutions in the
USA and UK.
Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2016: 234x156: 202pp
Hb: 978-0-415-85890-8: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-67524-7: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-72303-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138675247

The Varieties of Capitalism Debate in the Age of Austerity
Edited by Richard Westra, Nagoya University, Japan, Dennis
Badeen, York University, Canada and Robert Albritton, York
University, Canada.
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
The Varieties of Capitalism debate sought ways in which a more
progressive form of capitalism could be moulded but the
financial crisis and the austerity measures implemented in most
of the advanced economies since has led many to question
whether a complete alternative is needed. In this volume, world
renowned political economists explore whether the multiple
crises of the world economy put in question the existence of
capitalism itself and the conclusion is that capitalism is unlikely
to deliver a viable future for most people.
Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2016: 234x156: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-415-72284-1: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-22678-4: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-85804-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138226784

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Global Economic Crisis

The Global Financial Crisis

New Perspectives on the Critique of Economic Theory and Policy
Edited by Emiliano Brancaccio, University of Sannio, Italy
and Giuseppe Fontana, University of Leeds, UK
Series: Routledge Frontiers of Political Economy
This collection puts forward promising reinterpretations of the
primary schools of heterodox political economy, stringent
critiques of the conventional readings of the recession, new
schemes of theoretical and empirical analysis of the crisis, and
proposals for economic policies alternative to those hitherto
adopted.

Routledge
Market: Economics
November 2013: 234x156: 324pp
Hb: 978-0-415-58661-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-74348-8: £37.99
eBook: 978-0-203-81672-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415743488

Edited by Mark P. Taylor, Warwick Business School,
University of Warwick, UK and Richard Clarida, Columbia
University, USA
This book brings together a range of applied studies, covering
a range of international and regional experience in the area of
finance in the context of the global downturn.
This book was published as a special issue of Applied Financial
Economics.

Routledge
Market: International Finance / Macroeconomics / Banking
September 2012: 276x216: 188pp
Hb: 978-0-415-58914-7: £115.00
Pb: 978-0-415-65792-1: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-315-87397-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415657921

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Global Economic Crisis and the Developing
World

The Global Financial Crisis

Implications and Prospects for Recovery and Growth
Edited by Ashwini Deshpande, University of Delhi, India
and Keith Nurse, Shridath Ramphal Centre for International
Trade Law, Policy and Services
Series: Routledge Studies in Development Economics
The world economy is currently in the throes of a global
economic crisis reminiscent of the great depressions of the 1930s
and the 1870s. As back then, the crisis has exposed the major
structural imbalances in financial and credit markets in addition
to global trade forcing many governments, developed and
developing, to impose debilitating austerity measures that are
exacerbating the structural weaknesses that caused the crisis in
the first place.
This volume offers historical insights into the origins of the contemporary crisis as well as
detailed analyses of the financial and trade dimensions.
Routledge
Market: Economics
July 2014: 234x156: 392pp
Hb: 978-0-415-67128-6: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-80820-1: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-203-11943-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138808201

13

From US subprime mortgages to European sovereign debt
George K. Zestos, Jean Monnet Chair for European
Integration Studies and Professor of Economics at
Christopher Newport University, USA.
Although banking and sovereign debt crises are not unusual,
the crisis that has unfolded across the world since 2007 has been
unique in both its scale and scope. It has also been unusual in
being both triggered by, and mainly affecting, developed
economies, the detrimental social effects of which are still
emerging. This uniquely comprehensive and readable overview
will be of interest and relevance to those studying financial crises,
financial governance, international economics and international
political economy.
Routledge
Market: Economics
October 2015: 234x156: 274pp
Hb: 978-1-138-80019-9: £145.00
Pb: 978-1-138-80021-2: £40.99
eBook: 978-1-315-75559-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138800212

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Long Wave in the World Economy

The Global Economy
Edited by Franco Amatori and Andrea Colli, Bocconi
University, Italy
This is a concise history of the global economy over the past
thousand years, exploring the main waves of globalization,
starting from the trade revolution of the Middle Ages, focusing
on the Great and Little Divergence between the West and the
East and the North and the South of the World. The Industrial
Revolution and its consequence are examined, as well as the
interaction between technological shifts and the transition in
geopolitical equilibria. It focuses on the World Wars as engines
of economic growth and on the crisis of the interwar period.
The last chapters are dedicated to an in-depth examination of
the transformation which occurred in the global economy after
1989.
Routledge
Market: Economics
July 2019: 234x156: 334pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26508-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-26507-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29355-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367265076

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Andrew Tylecote, University of Sheffield, UK
Long waves are cycles of some fifty years duration in
which a period of rapid expansion is followed by one of
slow growth of stagnation. This book provides a critical
examination of long wave theory and an original
explanation of long fluctuations which is highly
relevant to the current crisis in the world economy.

Routledge
April 2014: 234x156
Hb: 978-0-415-03690-0: £150.00
Pb: 978-1-138-00920-2: £43.99
eBook: 978-1-315-00233-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138009202

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Making of Finance

The Recession and Beyond

Perspectives from the Social Sciences

Local and Regional Responses to the Downturn

Edited by Isabelle Chambost, Le CNAM, Paris, France, Marc
Lenglet, European Business School, Paris, France and Yamina
Tadjeddine, Universite de Lorraine, France

Edited by David Bailey, Coventry University, London, UK
and Caroline Chapain, University of Birmingham, UK
Series: Regions and Cities

Using a variety of theoretical frameworks drawn from the social
sciences, the contributions in this edited collection offer a critical
perspective on the dominant paradigms used in contemporary
financial activities. Through a detailed study of the organization
and functioning of financial intermediaries and institutions, the
authors gathered in this volume analyse ‘finance in the making’,
by shedding light on the structuring of banking and financial
systems, on their capacity to prescribe action and control, on
their modes of regulation and, more generally, on the process

How has the recession impacted on firms, people and places?
How have local and regional authorities responded? This book
aims to answer these questions by offering an overview of the
impacts of the recession on people and places and how it has
affected local authorities in the UK and other OECD
countries. The volume makes a fresh contribution to
understanding local economic development and governance
by providing a unique perspective and original data on the way
local authorities have dealt with the recent economic shock
across countries.

of financialisation.
Routledge
Market: Economics
October 2018: 246x174: 290pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49856-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-49857-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-01611-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138498570

Routledge
Market: Geography, Economics, Business
August 2013: 234x156: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-415-59034-1: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-415-71015-2: £33.99
eBook: 978-0-203-80786-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415710152

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Origin of the Prolonged Economic Stagnation
in Contemporary Japan

The Reconstruction of Western Europe 1945-1951

The factitious deflation and meltdown of the Japanese firm as an entity
Masayuki Otaki, University of Tokyo, Japan
This book provides an overview of the prolonged stagnation of
the current Japanese economy. It also examines the
politico-economic implications concerning the precarious
conversion of Japanese monetary policy and focuses on the
vulnerability of the price-sustaining policy concerning the public
debt. The book also analyzes and suggests against the
acceleration of inflation under the current Japanese foreign
exchange system and also suggests that the surge of foreign
direct investment towards East Asia is the acute cause of
Japanese economy stagnation.
Routledge
Market: Economics
June 2018: 234x156: 126pp
Hb: 978-0-415-73444-8: £125.00
Pb: 978-1-138-31696-6: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-67609-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138316966

Alan S. Milward
Series: Economic History
First Published in 2005. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge
July 2012: 234x156: 560pp
Hb: 978-0-415-37922-9: £170.00
Pb: 978-0-415-61287-6: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-315-01949-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415612876

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Philosophy, Politics and Economics of Finance
in the 21st Century

The Roller Coaster Economy: Financial Crisis, Great
Recession, and the Public Option

From Hubris to Disgrace

Financial Crisis, Great Recession, and the Public Option

Edited by Patrick O'Sullivan, Grenoble School of
Management, France, Nigel F. B. Allington, University of
Cambridge, UK. 16/8/17 DoD 4/4/16 and Mark Esposito,
Grenoble School of Management, France
Series: Economics as Social Theory
Since 2008 the financial sector has been the subject of extensive
criticism. Much of this criticism has focussed on the morality the
actors involved in the crisis and its extended aftermath. This
book analyses the key moral and political philosophical issues
of the crisis and relates them to the political economy of finance.
It also examines to what extent the financial sector can or should
be reformed.
Routledge
Market: Finance, Economics, Politics, Philosophy
April 2015: 234x156: 516pp
Hb: 978-0-415-85900-4: £165.00
Pb: 978-0-415-85901-1: £43.99
eBook: 978-0-203-79772-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415859011

Howard J Sherman
Written by one of the foremost experts on the business cycle,
this is a compelling and engaging explanation of how and why
the economic downturn of 2007 became the Great Recession
of 2008 and 2009. Author Howard Sherman explores the root
causes of the cycle of boom and bust of the economy, focusing
on the 2008 financial crisis and the Great Recession of 2008-2009.
He makes a powerful argument that recessions and the resulting
painful involuntary unemployment are inherent in capitalism
itself. Sherman clearly illustrates the mechanisms of business
cycles, and he provides a thoughtful alternative that would rein
in their destructive effects.
Routledge
April 2010: 229 x 152: 197pp
Hb: 978-0-765-62537-3: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-765-62538-0: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-315-69906-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765625380

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FINANCIAL CRISIS AND ECONOMIC DEPRESSION

15

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Modern Economic
History
Edited by Robert Whaples and Randall Parker
The Routledge Handbook of Modern Economic History aims to
introduce readers to important approaches and findings of
economic historians who study the modern world. Its short
chapters reflect the most up-to-date research and are written
by well-known economic historians who are authorities on their
subjects. The text will be of great value to those taking
economic history courses as well as a reference book useful to
professional practitioners, policy makers and the public.

Routledge
December 2019: 246x174: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-415-67704-2: £200.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86621-1: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-203-07561-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367866211

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Women and Austerity
The Economic Crisis and the Future for Gender Equality
Edited by Maria Karamessini, Panteion University, Greece
and Jill Rubery, University of Manchester, UK
Series: Routledge IAFFE Advances in Feminist Economics
This volume constitutes the first attempt to identify how the
economic crisis and the subsequent austerity policies are
affecting women in Europe and the US, tracing the
consequences for gender equality in employment and welfare
systems in nine case studies from countries facing the most
severe adjustment problems.

Routledge
Market: Business, Economics, Women's Studies
August 2013: 234x156: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-415-81536-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-81537-6: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-203-06629-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415815376

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Women and Recession
Edited by Jill Rubery
Originally published in 1988, this book compiles a collection of
works investigating the impact of recession on women's
employment. The authors argue that the most important
explanation of differences in women's experience between the
countries is the form of labour market regulation and
organisation. They point out that current changes in these forms
of regulation, and not displacement of female labour, pose the
main threat to any gains that women have made in the labour
market in the post- World War II period.

Routledge
June 2012: 216x138: 298pp
Hb: 978-0-415-60921-0: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-415-60923-4: £33.99
eBook: 978-0-203-83268-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415609234

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Ageing, Lifestyles and Economic Crises ....................... 2
Austrian Economics, Money and Finance ................. 2
Automation, Innovation and Economic
Crisis ........................................................................................... 2

B
Banking and Monetary Policies in a Changing
Financial Environment .......................................................
Banking Modern America .................................................
Beyond Mainstream Explanations of the Financial
Crisis ...........................................................................................
Business Cycles in Economic Thought .........................

3
3
3
3

C
Central Banking in a Democracy ................................... 3
Comparative History of Bank Failures, A .................... 2
Consequences of the International Crisis for European
SMEs, The ............................................................................... 11
Contradictions of Austerity, The .................................. 11
Crises in Europe in the Transatlantic
Context ...................................................................................... 3
Crises of Global Economy and the Future of
Capitalism ............................................................................... 4
Critical and Feminist Perspectives on Financial and
Economic Crises .................................................................... 4
Cultural History of Finance, A .......................................... 2
Cycles, Growth and the Great Recession .................... 4

D
Depression and the Developing World, 1914-1939,
The ............................................................................................ 11
Development of Economics in Japan, The ............. 12

E
Economic Consequences of the Euro, The .............. 12
Economic Crisis and Economic Thought ................... 4
Economic Crisis and Governance in the European
Union, The ............................................................................. 12
Economic Crisis and Structural Reforms in Southern
Europe ....................................................................................... 4
Economic Crisis in Social and Institutional Context,
The ............................................................................................ 12
Economic Policy and the Financial Crisis ................... 4
Economic Policy, Crisis and Innovation ...................... 5
Economic Theory and its History ................................... 5
Economies of Africa and Asia in the Inter-war
Depression (Routledge Revivals), The ........................ 12

F
Fifty Major Economists ....................................................... 5
Financial Crises ...................................................................... 5
Financial Crisis, Labour Markets and
Institutions ............................................................................... 5
Financial Cultures and Crisis Dynamics ..................... 5
Financial Development, Economic Crises and
Emerging Market Economies .......................................... 6
Financing Economic Development in the 21st
Century ...................................................................................... 6
Foundations of Real-World Economics ...................... 6
Future of Capitalism After the Financial Crisis,
The ............................................................................................ 12

G

Gender Perspectives and Gender Impacts of the Global
Economic Crisis ..................................................................... 6
General Equilibrium Analysis ........................................... 6
German Industry and German
Industrialisation .................................................................... 6
Global Economic Crisis and Local Economic
Development .......................................................................... 7
Global Economic Crisis and the Developing World,
The ............................................................................................ 13
Global Economic Crisis, The .......................................... 13
Global Economy, The ....................................................... 13
Global Financial Crisis, The ............................................ 13
Global Financial Crisis, The ............................................ 13
Global View on the World Economy ............................ 7
Globalization, Southeastern Europe, and the World
Economy .................................................................................. 7
Greek Capitalism in Crisis .................................................. 7

Roller Coaster Economy: Financial Crisis, Great
Recession, and the Public Option, The ...................... 14
Routledge Handbook of Major Events in Economic
History ..................................................................................... 11
Routledge Handbook of Modern Economic History,
The ............................................................................................ 15

S
Share Trading, Fraud and the Crash of 1929 .......... 11
SME Finance and the Economic Crisis ...................... 11

W
Women and Austerity ...................................................... 15
Women and Recession .................................................... 15

I
Ideas and Economic Crises in Britain from Attlee to
Blair (1945-2005) ................................................................... 7
Industrial Policy Beyond the Crisis ................................. 7
Industrial Poverty .................................................................. 8
Inequality and Uneven Development in the Post-Crisis
World ......................................................................................... 8
Inequality in Financial Capitalism ................................ 8
Inequality, Boom, and Bust .............................................. 8
Inflation, Growth and International
Finance ..................................................................................... 8
Institutions and Development After the Financial
Crisis ........................................................................................... 8
Introduction to Capitalism, An ....................................... 2

L
Long Wave in the World Economy, The ................... 13

M
Macroeconomics After the Financial Crisis ............... 9
Making of Finance, The ................................................... 14
Monetary and Banking History ...................................... 9
Monetary Equilibrium and Nominal Income
Targeting .................................................................................. 9
Money, Currency and Crisis .............................................. 9
Money, Inflation and Business Cycles .......................... 9
Money, Markets and Capital ........................................... 9

O
Origin of the Prolonged Economic Stagnation in
Contemporary Japan, The ............................................. 14

P
Philosophy, Politics and Economics of Finance in the
21st Century, The ................................................................ 14
Political Economy, Public Policy and Monetary
Economics ............................................................................. 10
Post-Keynesian Views of the Crisis and its
Remedies ................................................................................ 10
Price and Financial Stability .......................................... 10
Profitability and the Great Recession ......................... 10

R
Recession and Beyond, The ............................................ 14
Recession Prevention Handbook: Eleven Case Studies
1948-2007 ............................................................................. 10
Reconstruction of Western Europe 1945-1951,
The ............................................................................................ 14
Regulation of the London Stock Exchange ............ 10

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A

Mejorado, Ascension ....................................................... 10
Milward, Alan S. ................................................................... 14

Alcouffe, Alain ......................................................................... 3
Amatori, Franco .................................................................. 13
Antonopoulos, Rania .......................................................... 6
Asada, Toichiro .................................................................... 12

O

B

P

Bailey, David ............................................................................. 7
Bailey, David .......................................................................... 14
Begley, Jason ........................................................................... 7
Bilbao-Ubillos, Javier ........................................................ 12
Blöss, Thierry ............................................................................ 2
Brancaccio, Emiliano ........................................................ 13
Bridel, Pascal ............................................................................ 6
Brown, Ian .............................................................................. 12

Parker, Randall ..................................................................... 11
Pressman, Steven ................................................................. 5

C
Cachanosky, Nicolás ........................................................... 9
Cairncross, Alec ...................................................................... 8
Cartelier, Jean .......................................................................... 9
Causevic, Fikret ...................................................................... 7
Chambost, Isabelle ........................................................... 14
Cristini, Annalisa .................................................................... 4

D
Dallago, Bruno ........................................................................ 3
Dallago, Bruno ..................................................................... 11
Dejuán, Óscar ....................................................................... 10
Deshpande, Ashwini ........................................................ 13

E
Ebeling, Richard M. ........................................................... 10

F

17

O'Sullivan, Patrick ............................................................... 14
Otaki, Masayuki ................................................................... 14

R
Rubery, Jill ............................................................................... 15

S
Shahin, Wassim ...................................................................... 3
Sherman, Howard J .......................................................... 14
Sherman, Howard J. ............................................................ 8
Siebert, Horst ........................................................................... 7
Sieroń, Arkadiusz ................................................................... 9
Sommers, Jeffrey ................................................................ 11
Spotton Visano, Brenda .................................................... 5
Stiller, Jesse ............................................................................... 3
Swanson, Paul ......................................................................... 2
Swinson, Chris ..................................................................... 10
Swinson, Chris ..................................................................... 11

T
Taylor, Mark ........................................................................... 13
Tridico, Pasquale ................................................................... 8
Tylecote, Andrew ............................................................... 13

U
Ulgen, Faruk ............................................................................. 6

Fadda, Sebastiano ................................................................ 5
Fadda, Sebastiano ................................................................ 8
Fadda, Sebastiano ................................................................ 8
Fadda, Sebastiano ............................................................. 12
Finel-Honigman, Irene ...................................................... 2
Freni, Giuseppe ...................................................................... 5
Frumkin, Norman ............................................................... 10
Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko ............................................................. 4

G
Gabellini, Tommaso ............................................................ 4

V
van der Spek, R.J. ................................................................... 9

W
Westra, Richard ................................................................... 12
Whaples, Robert ................................................................. 15
White, Sammis B. .................................................................. 6
Wood, Geoffrey ...................................................................... 9
Wood, John .............................................................................. 3

Y

H
Harrison, David .................................................................... 10
Hossein-zadeh, Ismael ....................................................... 3
Hyz, Alina ................................................................................ 11

Yagi, Kiichiro ............................................................................ 4

Z
Zestos, George K. ............................................................... 13

J
Jessop, Bob ............................................................................... 5
Johannessen, Jon-Arild ..................................................... 2
Jonsson, Sten .......................................................................... 2

K
Karamessini, Maria ............................................................. 15
Kawalec, Stefan ................................................................... 12
Komlos, John ........................................................................... 6

L
Larson, Sven R. ........................................................................ 8
Latham, A.J.H. ....................................................................... 11
Lee, Robert ................................................................................ 6

M
Madsen, Mogens Ove ........................................................
Mamica, Łukasz ......................................................................
Manasse, Paolo ......................................................................
Marcuzzo, Maria Cristina ..................................................
Matthijs, Matthias .................................................................
Mavroudeas, Stavros ..........................................................
Mayer, Thomas .......................................................................

Complimentary Exam Copy

9
4
4
5
7
7
2

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

